Mr.Paul Ebenezar.C 
S/o Chandran 
4/527,Nethaji Garden, 
Palanigoundenpudur, 
Vadamadurai Post, 
Coimbatore-641017 

Co-Borrower  
Mr.Chandran.P 
S/o Pandian, 
18/29, Sri Nagar, 
Irugur, 
Sulur Taluk, 
Coimbatore-641103 

The reserve price will be Rs.55,80,000/- (Rs.Fifty five lakh eighty thousand only) and the 
Earnest Money Deposit will be Rs.5,58,000/- (Rs.Five lakh fifty eight thousand only) . 

[Details of security assets3] 
                                            Description of the Immovable asset 

TITLE HOLDER: Mrs.Kavitha and Mr.C.Paul Ebanezar 
In Coimbatore Registration District, Periyanaickenpalayam Sub-Registration District, Coimbatore

[...]

Mr.Paul Ebenezar.C 
S/o Chandran 
4/527,Nethaji Garden, 
Palanigoundenpudur, 
Vadamadurai Post, 
Coimbatore-641017 

Co-Borrower  

Mr.Chandran.P 
S/o Pandian, 
18/29, Sri Nagar, 
Irugur, 
Sulur Taluk, 
Coimbatore-641103 

The reserve price will be Rs.55,80,000/- (Rs. Fifty five lakh eighty thousand only) and the earnest money 
deposit will be Rs.5,58,000/- (Rs.Five lakh fifty eight thousand only)  

1 Name and Address of the Secured Creditor 

CANARA BANK, SARAVANAMPATTI KGISL BRANCH 
(3036), KG CAMPUS, THUDIYALUR ROAD, 
SARAVANAMPATTI, COIMBATORE 641 035 

2   Name and Address of the Borrower & Guarantor  

Mrs.Kavitha.K 
D/o Kalimuthu A,

[...]

The present survey number after sub division is 118/2A,2B. 
The above site is located at Chandra nagar. 

The property is situated within the limits of Idigarai Town Panchayat. 

6 Reserve Price (Rs.) Rs.55,80,000/- (Rs. Fifty five lakh eighty thousand 
only) 

7 Earnest Money Deposit Rs.5,58,000/- (Rs. Five lakh fifty eight thousand 
only) 

8 The property can be inspected Date & 
Time 

08.11.2025 to15.12.2025 10.00 am to 4.00 pm 

a. The property/ies will be sold in AS is where is”, As is what is”, and Whatever there is” 
condition, including encumbrances if any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of

[...]

For bidding in the above e-auction from Baanknet.com portal (M/s PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd), you may contact 
the helpdesk support of Baanknet (Contact details  8291220220, Email:   
support.baanknet@psballiance.com. 

e. The intending bidders shall deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.5,58,000/- (Rs. Five lakh fifty 
eight thousand only) being of 10% of the Reserve Price in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited 
(BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in 
the account details as mentioned in the said challan"on or before 15.12.2025 at 4 PM.